304
Baseboard
PROFILITEC offers a wide range of technical baseboards and are first-rate alternatives to traditional wood, rubber or
ceramic basebaords. Designed as aesthetic yet technical elements, the modern line of aluminum baseboards are
durable and resistant to humidity.
An internal cavity acts as a channel for low voltage cabling such as telephone, TV and computer wiring.
An innovative “two-tone” baseboard is available in a variety of chromatic variations and matches most material finishes.
Coordinated “two-tone” wall protection rails. Particularly suited for public settings.

BA1000ASN270 100 AS - Silver 15,01 15**
BA450AT270 45 AT - Titan 13,16 20*
BA600AT270 60 AT - Titan 14,3 20*
baseboard >> BA in Polished Brushed Anodized Aluminum - without
Adhesive
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs
BA450AOSB270 45 AOSB - Bright brushed gold 14,39 20*
BA600AOSB270 60 AOSB - Bright brushed gold 15,64 20*
Baseboard308
* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿
Aluminum
AS AT AOSB AM11 A54
baseboards >> BAJE External Corner in Anodized Aluminum
Cod. B mm Finish € / set pcs / set
BAJE450ASSET2 45 AS - Silver 13,64 2
BAJE600ASSET2 60 AS - Silver 13,64 2
BAJE800ASSET2 80 AS - Silver 13,64 2
BAJE1000ASSET2 100 AS - Silver 13,64 2
BAJE450ATSET2 45 AT - Titan 14,88 2
BAJE600ATSET2 60 AT - Titan 14,88 2
baseboards >> BAJE External Corner in Brushed Polished Anodized
Aluminum
Cod. B mm Finish € / set pcs / set
BAJE450AOSBSET2 45 AOSB - Bright brushed gold 19,83 2
BAJE600AOSBSET2 60 AOSB - Bright brushed gold 19,83 2
baseboards >> BAJI Internal Corner in Anodized Aluminum
Cod. B mm Finish € / set pcs / set
BAJI450ASSET2 45 AS - Silver 13,64 2
BAJI600ASSET2 60 AS - Silver 13,64 2
BAJI800ASSET2 80 AS - Silver 13,64 2
BAJI1000ASSET2 100 AS - Silver 13,64 2
BAJI450ATSET2 45 AT - Titan 14,88 2
BAJI600ATSET2 60 AT - Titan 14,88 2
baseboards >> BAJI Internal Corner in Brushed Polished Anodized
Aluminum
Cod. B mm Finish € / set pcs / set
BAJI450AOSBSET2 45 AOSB - Bright brushed gold 19,83 2
BAJI600AOSBSET2 60 AOSB - Bright brushed gold 19,83 2
baseboards >> BAJG Joint in Anodized Aluminum
Cod. B mm Finish € / set pcs / set
BAJG450ASSET2 45 AS - Silver 13,64 2
BAJG600ASSET2 60 AS - Silver 13,64 2
BAJG800ASSET2 80 AS - Silver 13,64 2
BAJG1000ASSET2 100 AS - Silver 13,64 2
BAJG450ATSET2 45 AT - Titan 14,88 2
BAJG600ATSET2 60 AT - Titan 14,88 2
baseboards >> BAJG Joint in Brushed Polished Anodized Aluminum
Cod. B mm Finish € / set pcs / set
BAJG450AOSBSET2 45 AOSB - Bright brushed gold 19,83 2
BAJG600AOSBSET2 60 AOSB - Bright brushed gold 19,83 2
baseboards >> BAJT Terminal R + L in Anodized Aluminum
Cod. B mm Finish € / set pcs / set
BAJT450ASSET2 45 AS - Silver 7,13 2
BAJT600ASSET2 60 AS - Silver 7,13 2
BAJT800ASSET2 80 AS - Silver 7,13 2
BAJT1000ASSET2 100 AS - Silver 7,13 2
BAJT450ATSET2 45 AT - Titan 7,77 2
BAJT600ATSET2 60 AT - Titan 7,77 2
baseboards >> BAJT Terminal R + L in Brushed Polished Anodized
Aluminum
Cod. B mm Finish € / set pcs / set
BAJT450AOSBSET2 45 AOSB - Bright brushed gold 14,49 2
BAJT600AOSBSET2 60 AOSB - Bright brushed gold 14,49 2
baseboard >> BA in Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs
BA450AM11270 45 AM11 - Matt White 8,88 20*
BA600AM11270 60 AM11 - Matt White 10,00 20*
BA800AM11270 80 AM11 - Matt White 12,08 15**
BA450A54270 45 A54 - Matt Black 12,82 20*
BA600A54270 60 A54 - Matt Black 14,65 20*
BA800A54270 80 A54 - Matt Black 17,40 15**
baseboards >> BAJE External Corner in Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. B mm Finish € / set pcs / set
BAJE450AM11SET2 45 AM11 - Matt White 14,88 2
BAJE600AM11SET2 60 AM11 - Matt White 14,88 2
BAJE800AM11SET2 80 AM11 - Matt White 14,88 2
BAJE450A54SET2 45 A54 - Matt Black 16,53 2
BAJE600A54SET2 60 A54 - Matt Black 16,53 2
BAJE800A54SET2 80 A54 - Matt Black 16,53 2
baseboards >> BAJE External Corner in Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. B mm Finish € / set pcs / set
BAJI450AM11SET2 45 AM11 - Matt White 14,88 2
BAJI600AM11SET2 60 AM11 - Matt White 14,88 2
BAJI800AM11SET2 80 AM11 - Matt White 14,88 2
BAJI450A54SET2 45 A54 - Matt Black 16,53 2
BAJI600A54SET2 60 A54 - Matt Black 16,53 2
BAJI800A54SET2 80 A54 - Matt Black 16,53 2
baseboards >> BAJG Joint in Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. B mm Finish € / set pcs / set
BAJG450AM11SET2 45 AM11 - Matt White 14,88 2
BAJG600AM11SET2 60 AM11 - Matt White 14,88 2
BAJG800AM11SET2 80 AM11 - Matt White 14,88 2
BAJG450A54SET2 45 A54 - Matt Black 16,53 2
BAJG600A54SET2 60 A54 - Matt Black 16,53 2
BAJG800A54SET2 80 A54 - Matt Black 16,53 2
baseboards >> BAJT Terminal R + L in Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. B mm Finish € / set pcs / set
BAJT450AM11SET2 45 AM11 - Matt White 7,77 2
BAJT600AM11SET2 60 AM11 - Matt White 7,77 2
BAJT800AM11SET2 80 AM11 - Matt White 7,77 2
BAJT450A54SET2 45 A54 - Matt Black 8,57 2
BAJT600A54SET2 60 A54 - Matt Black 8,57 2
BAJT800A54SET2 80 A54 - Matt Black 8,57 2
baseboard >> BAE External Corner in plastic
Cod. B mm Finish € / pc pcs
BAE600PS 60 PS - Silver 4,16 1
BAE800PS 80 PS - Silver 4,16 1

have corner and end capsules that fit into the profile,
creating a pleasing effect of continuity.
BAS600AS
Length: 2,70 meters
B
H1
Aluminum
H1 = 10 mm
It is recommended to use FIXXTEC multipurpose adhesive to bond the product. For further information, see page 302.
Available July 2024
Aluminum
AT AOSB AM11 A54AS
BAC400AS
baseboards >> BAS in Anodized Aluminum
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs
BAS400AS270 40 AS - Silver 9,81 20*
BAS600AS270 60 AS - Silver 10,68 20*
BAS800AS270 80 AS - Silver 12,37 10**
BAS400AT270 40 AT - Titan 14,84 20*
BAS600AT270 60 AT - Titan 15,05 20*
baseboards >> BAS in Bright Polished Anodized Aluminum
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs
BAS400AOSB270 40 AOSB - Bright brushed gold 19,33 20*
BAS600AOSB270 60 AOSB - Bright brushed gold 19,51 20*
baseboards >> BAC Universal Capsules in Anodized Aluminum
Cod. B mm Finish € / pc pcs
BAC400AS 40 AS - Silver 10,36 1
BAC600AS 60 AS - Silver 11,54 1
BAC800AS 80 AS - Silver 12,71 1
BAC400AT 40 AT - Titan 10,36 1
BAC600AT 60 AT - Titan 11,54 1
baseboards >> BAC Universal Capsules in Bright Polished Anodized
Aluminum
Cod. B mm Finish € / pc pcs
BAC400AOSB 40 AOSB - Bright brushed gold 10,36 1
BAC600AOSB 60 AOSB - Bright brushed gold 11,54 1
Baseboard 311
* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20 (■)
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated (■) ﻿
BAS400A54
baseboards >> BAS in Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs
BAS400AM11270 40 AM11 - Matt White 10,72 20*
BAS600AM11270 60 AM11 - Matt White 11,57 20*
BAS800AM11270 80 AM11 - Matt White 13,53 10**
BAS400A54270 40 A54 - Matt Black 15,33 20*
BAS600A54270 60 A54 - Matt Black 15,66 20*
BAS800A54270 80 A54 - Matt Black 19,34 10**
baseboards >> BAC Universal Capsules in Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. B mm Finish € / pc pcs
BAC400AM11 40 AM11 - Matt White 10,36 1
BAC600AM11 60 AM11 - Matt White 11,54 1
BAC800AM11 80 AM11 - Matt White 12,71 1
BAC400A54 40 A54 - Matt Black 10,36 1
BAC600A54 60 A54 - Matt Black 11,54 1
BAC800A54 80 A54 - Matt Black 12,71 1
Baseboard312
* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿
baseboard BI

should they be required by the designer.
PS1000/13AM11
Length: 2,70 meters
H1
H
B1
B
Aluminum
B1 = 13 mm
H1 = B1 + B + 1,3 mm
Aluminum
AS AM11 A54
plano >> PS Profile for Drywell in Anodized Aluminum
Cod. HxB mm Finish € / m pcs
PS700/13AS270 13x70 AS - Silver 12,97 10**
PS1000/13AS270 13x100 AS - Silver 18,98 10**
PS700/15AS270 15x70 AS - Silver 13,29 10**
PS1000/15AS270 15x100 AS - Silver 19,22 10**
plano >> PS Aluminium Powder Coated Drywall Profile
Cod. HxB mm Finish € / m pcs
PS700/13AM11270 13x70 AM11 - Matt white 13,21 10**
PS1000/13AM11270 13x100 AM11 - Matt white 18,98 10**
PS700/15AM11270 15x70 AM11 - Matt white 13,53 10**
PS1000/15AM11270 15x100 AM11 - Matt white 19,22 10**
PS700/13A54270 13x70 A54 - Matt Black 13,21 10**
PS1000/13A54270 13x100 A54 - Matt Black 18,98 10**
PS700/15A54270 15x70 A54 - Matt Black 13,53 10**
PS1000/15A54270 15x100 A54 - Matt Black 19,22 10**
Baseboard 321
* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿
plano PS130

integrated installation. The result is a profile that
leaves a small gap of negative space, almost
suspending the wall in mid-air.
PS130AGR
Length: 2,70 meters
B
H H1
Aluminum
B = 13 mm
H1 = 38,2 mm
It is recommended to use FIXXTEC multipurpose adhesive to bond the product. For further information, see page 302.
Aluminum
AS AGR AM11 A54
plano >> PS130 Anodized Aluminum Drywall Profile
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs
PS130AS270 13 AS - Silver 7,09 30*
PS130AGR270 13 AGR - Graphite 11,62 30*
plano >> PS130 Powder Coated Aluminum Drywall Profile
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs
PS130AM11270 13 AM11 - Matt white 8,95 30*
PS130A54270 13 A54 - Matt Black 8,95 30*
PS130AS
Baseboard322
* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿